Bus

High Speed Rail Service RE25 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Furth im Wald — Miinchen Hbf Furth im Wald — Miinchen Hbf
9 stops Monday 20:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:23
Furth im Wald

Wednesday 20:23
Cham (Oberpf)

Thursday 20:23
Roding

Friday 20:23
Schwandorf
Regensburg Hbf Saturday 20:23
Neufahrn (Niederbay) Sunday 20:23

Landshut (Bay) Hbf
Route info

Freising Direction: Furth im Wald
Stops: 9

Munchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 2 hour 55 min

AT ) W % 9
Erlangen ( \
o e < \
Nirnberg N ) L
.
~ '?"-J'\\' 2 : g
.- K Y
.I l
oA "5
) A CHKOSumauT
\ ¢
¥ I'L ?.._ S
| oy et N
i, T \ ! 3 ‘.

\l_/ "‘-'L':“tc'n"p(':r.lc r__‘_ S
r —~Bayerischer W, =5 pat
. 7 Waid

‘..‘\\. '.:
| 3 i
igsburg ,
s
Falias
B Cbere
bt / @ OpenSireetilap contributors—

B REos BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction
Schwandorf — Miinchen Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Schwandorf

Maxhtte-Haidhof

Regenstauf

Regensburg Hbf

Obertraubling

Eggmunhl

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Freising

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Schwandorf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schwandorf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

23:01

23:01

23:01

23:01

23:01

23:01

23:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction
Regensburg Hbf — Schwandorf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Regenstauf

Maxhitte-Haidhof

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

+1
25:04

+1
25.04

+1
25:.04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction
Furth im Wald — Muinchen Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Furth im Wald

Cham (Oberpf)

Schwandorf

Regensburg Hbf

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Freising

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Furth im Wald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Furth im Wald
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 55 min

08:23-18:23

08:23-18:23

08:23-18:23

08:23-18:23

08:23-18:23

08:23-18:23

08:23-18:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Furth im Wald Miinchen Hbf — Furth im Wald
9 stops Monday 04:44
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:44
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 04:44
Freising

Thursday 04:44
Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Friday 04:44
Neufahrn (Niederbay)
Regensburg Hbf Saturday 04:44
Schwandorf Sunday 04:44
Roding

Route info
Cham (Oberpf) Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 9
Furth im Wald

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction
Schwandorf — Miinchen Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Schwandorf

Maxhtte-Haidhof

Regenstauf

Regensburg Hbf

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Freising

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Schwandorf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schwandorf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

05:02

05:02

05:02

05:02

05:02

05:46

05:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Furth im Wald Minchen Hbf — Furth im Wald
8 stops Monday 14:44
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:44
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 14:44
Freising

Thursday 14:44
Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Friday 14:44
Neufahrn (Niederbay)
Regensburg Hbf Saturday 14:44
Schwandorf Sunday 14:44
Cham (Oberpf) )

Route info
Furth im Wald Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Furth im Wald Minchen Hbf — Furth im Wald
8 stops Monday 16:44
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:44
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 16:44
Freising

Thursday 16:44-20:44
Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Friday 16:44
Neufahrn (Niederbay)
Regensburg Hbf Saturday B
Schwandorf Sunday -
Cham (Oberpf) )

Route info
Furth im Wald Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Schwandorf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Freising

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Regensburg Hbf

Regenstauf

Maxhtte-Haidhof

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 2 hour 8 min

18:44

18:44

18:44

18:44

18:44

18:44

18:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction
Landshut (Bay) Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

3 stops

Open route schedule

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Freising

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Landshut (Bay) Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Landshut (Bay) Hbf
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

+1
23:08-01:09
+1
25:09

+1
25:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Furth im Wald Minchen Hbf — Furth im Wald
e Monday 08:44-16:44
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:44-16:44
Minchen Hbf

Wednesday 08:44-16:44
Freising

Thursday 08:44-16:44
Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Friday 08:44-16:44
Neufahrn (Niederbay)
Regensburg Hbf Saturday 08:44-16:44
Schwandorf Sunday 08:44-16:44
Cham (Oberpf) .

Route info
Furth im Wald Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Schwandorf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmihl

Obertraubling

Regensburg Hbf

Regenstauf

Maxhiitte-Haidhof

Schwandorf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Schwandorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

20:44-22:44

20:44-22:44

20:44-22:44

20:44-22:44

20:44-22:44

20:44-22:44

20:44-22:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction
Schwandorf — Miinchen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Schwandorf

Maxhtte-Haidhof

Regenstauf

Regensburg Hbf

Eggmiihl

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Freising

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Schwandorf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schwandorf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

06:22

06:22

06:22

06:22

06:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Freising

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

16:04

16:04

16:04

16:04

16:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Furth im Wald Miinchen Hbf — Furth im Wald
8 stops Monday 06:44
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:44
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 06:44
Freising

Thursday 06:44
Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Friday 06:44
Neufahrn (Niederbay)
Regensburg Hbf Saturday 06:44
Schwandorf Sunday 06:44
Cham (Oberpf) )

Route info
Furth im Wald Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min

RE25 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE25-836874277-389409363

